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Группа no 1    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇВ V V 3 V V V 5/6 18 28 2
БОЛИЧЕВА Аріна ДОНЕЦЬКА ОБЛ. 2 2 1 V 2 0 1/6 -13 12 6
ПАВЛЕНКО Марія УЖГОРОД 0 V 1 V 0 3 2/6 -12 14 5
ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇВ V4 V V V V V 6/6 19 29 1
СЛОБОДЕНЮК Дар'Я МИКОЛАЇВ 1 0 4 0 1 0 0/6 -24 6 7
ЯКУШЕВА Влада КИЇВ 0 V V 3 V 0 3/6 0 18 4
КОЖОКАРЬ Мария КИШИНЕВ 3 V V 2 V V 4/6 12 25 3

Группа no 2    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

КАКЛЮГІНА Поліна МИКОЛАЇВ 0 2 4 2 V 2 1/6 -10 15 6
ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇВ V V V V V 2 5/6 19 27 1
БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇВ V 2 V V3 V V 5/6 14 25 2
ШУЛЕШОВА Міла ЛУГАНСЬКА ОБ V 1 0 0 V 2 2/6 -11 13 5
ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла ЧЕРНІВЦІ V 0 1 V V 1 3/6 5 17 4
ФЕДОСЕЄВА Ірина МАРІУПОЛЬ 2 0 0 0 0 0 0/6 -28 2 7
БРИЗГАЛОВА Світлана КИЇВ V3 V 3 V V2 V 5/6 11 23 3

Группа no 3    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

МЕЛЬНІЧУК Софія МИКОЛАЇВ V 2 V V V 0 4/6 4 22 3
ДОНЧЕНКО Олександр КИЇВ 1 V V V V3 V4 5/6 13 23 1
ГАЦЕНКО Діана ЧЕРНІВЦІ V 1 V V V V 5/6 11 26 2
ЗУБОК Дар'Я КИЇВ 3 0 1 V V 0 2/6 -12 14 6
ДМИТРІЄВА Анастасія ЛЬВІВ 2 0 0 2 1 0 0/6 -25 5 7
ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇВ 2 2 3 4 V V 2/6 0 21 5
ЗЕМЛЯНСЬКА Ксенія МИКОЛАЇВ V 2 4 V V 2 3/6 9 23 4

Группа no 4    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

СТОЯН Каталина КИШИНЕВ V V V V 4 V 5/6 11 29 2
ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Анна КИЇВ 4 2 V V 3 2 2/6 -2 21 4
ШМІДТ Софія КИЇВ 4 V V V 2 V 4/6 10 26 3
КОРДИЛЕВСЬКА Анаст МИКОЛАЇВ 0 3 2 V 3 V 2/6 -6 18 6
ШЕПХЕРД Нікола ЛЬВІВ 2 0 1 0 1 1 0/6 -25 5 7
АРТЮГІНА Анна МИКОЛАЇВ V V V V V V 6/6 14 30 1
ЯНКО Марина КИЇВ 3 V 1 4 V 3 2/6 -2 21 4

Группа no 5    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина ЛЬВ-МИК V V 1 V V 4/5 10 21 2
КОНОНИХІНА Світлан КИЇВ 0 V 0 V V 3/5 -3 15 3
МИГДАЛОВИЧ Аліна КИЇВ 3 4 0 2 4 0/5 -12 13 6
ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія КИЇВ V V4 V V V 5/5 23 24 1
БЕНЦАК Анна ЛЬВІВ 1 2 V 0 V 2/5 -6 13 4
СТРАТІЄНКО Ккатерин МИКОЛАЇВ 2 3 V 0 2 1/5 -12 12 5
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Группа no 6    0:00
v/боев пкз УН ранг

ВИНК Вероніка МИКОЛАЇВ V4 2 1 4 1 1/5 -11 12 5
УРАЛОВА Аріна ЛЬВІВ 3 1 4 3 1 0/5 -12 12 6
ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇВ V V 2 V V 4/5 11 22 2
НАГРАБОВА Марія КИЇВ V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1
ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇВ V V 0 0 0 2/5 -12 10 4
ПРОНЬ Кіра МИКОЛАЇВ V V 3 3 V 3/5 9 21 3
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Табло 32

1 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія КИЇВ

32 СТРАТІЄНКО Ккатерина МИК    15/6

17 ПРОНЬ Кіра МИК

16 МЕЛЬНІЧУК Софія МИК    15/1

9 СТОЯН Каталина КИШ

24 ГРИЩУК Анна КИЇВ    15/9

25 ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Анна КИЇВ

8 ДОНЧЕНКО Олександра КИЇВ    15/10

5 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇВ

28 ШУЛЕШОВА Міла ЛУГ    15/4

21 ЯКУШЕВА Влада КИЇВ

12 ЛИЗАК Євгенія КИЇВ    15/5

13 ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина ЛЬВ-

20 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла ЧЕР    15/3

29 ЗУБОК Дар'Я КИЇВ

4 АРТЮГІНА Анна МИК    15/6

3 НАГРАБОВА Марія КИЇВ

30 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія УЖГ    15/5

19 ЗЕМЛЯНСЬКА Ксенія МИК

14 КОЖОКАРЬ Мария КИШ    15/7

11 БРИЗГАЛОВА Світлана КИЇВ

22 БЕНЦАК Анна ЛЬВІ    15/2

27 КОРДИЛЕВСЬКА Анаста МИК

6 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇВ    15/9

7 БОГДАН Єлізавета КИЇВ

26 ЯНКО Марина КИЇВ    15/9

23 ІЛЬЇНА Анна КИЇВ

10 ГАЦЕНКО Діана ЧЕР    15/1

15 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇВ

18 КОНОНИХІНА Світлана КИЇВ    15/4

31 ВИНК Вероніка МИК

2 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета КИЇВ    15/1

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія

ПРОНЬ Кіра
   15/12

СТОЯН Каталина

ДОНЧЕНКО Олександра
   15/11

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина

ЛИЗАК Євгенія
   15/9

ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина

АРТЮГІНА Анна
   15/8

НАГРАБОВА Марія

КОЖОКАРЬ Мария
   15/13

БРИЗГАЛОВА Світлана

СТЕПОВИК Мілана
   3/2

БОГДАН Єлізавета

ГАЦЕНКО Діана
   15/12

ШМІДТ Софія

ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета
   15/8

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія

ДОНЧЕНКО Олександра

   15/6

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина

ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина

   15/5

НАГРАБОВА Марія

СТЕПОВИК Мілана

   15/12

ГАЦЕНКО Діана

ШМІДТ Софія

   15/8

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія

ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина

   15/11

СТЕПОВИК Мілана

ШМІДТ Софія

   15/6

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія

ШМІДТ Софія
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Полуфиналы

1 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія КИЇВ

4 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина КИЇВ    15/11

3 СТЕПОВИК Мілана КИЇВ

2 ШМІДТ Софія КИЇВ    15/6

ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія

ШМІДТ Софія
   15/12
ШМІДТ Софія
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Классификация итоговая (по рангу)

ранг фамилия и имя дата рожд разряд город ведомство перезачет

1 ШМІДТ Софія 2005 1 КИЇВ СДЮШОР 16 Харитоненко Кратко
2 ШИНГИРІЙ Юлія 2005 1 юн. КИЇВ МОН Дмитренко Богорад
3 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентина 2006 2 КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
3 СТЕПОВИК Мілана 2007 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
5 НАГРАБОВА Марія 2006 2 КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
6 ДОНЧЕНКО Олександра 2006 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦ бригада
7 ГАЦЕНКО Діана 2005 1 юн. ЧЕРНІВЦІ СДЮСШОР Дудіцька
8 ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина 2005 кмс ЛЬВ-МИК Д СП ЛУФК АТЛЕТ Юріна Бунєєва
9 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлізавета 2005 1 КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК

10 АРТЮГІНА Анна 2006 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Дорошин Салтановська
11 БОГДАН Єлізавета 2007 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
12 СТОЯН Каталина 2005  КИШИНЕВ СДЮШОР Кожокарь
13 БРИЗГАЛОВА Світлана 2008 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
14 ЛИЗАК Євгенія 2007 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
15 КОЖОКАРЬ Мария 2005  КИШИНЕВ СДЮШОР Кожокарь
16 ПРОНЬ Кіра 2006 1 МИКОЛАЇВ МВУФК Павленко Зикова
17 МЕЛЬНІЧУК Софія 2005 3 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Ткач
18 КОНОНИХІНА Світлана 2008 2 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
19 ЗЕМЛЯНСЬКА Ксенія 2006 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Сопінська
20 ЗЛОНІКОВА Павла 2007 1 юн. ЧЕРНІВЦІ ОКІП Хісматуліна Поліщук
21 ЯКУШЕВА Влада 2007 2 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
22 БЕНЦАК Анна 2006 1 юн. ЛЬВІВ Д АТЛЕТ Бунєєва
23 ІЛЬЇНА Анна 2006 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦ Шаркіна
24 ГРИЩУК Анна 2006 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
25 ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Анна 2005 2 КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
25 ЯНКО Марина 2008 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
27 КОРДИЛЕВСЬКА Анаст 2008 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Ткач
28 ШУЛЕШОВА Міла 2007 3 ЛУГАНСЬКА ОБЛ. МОН Хісматуліна Ратова
29 ЗУБОК Дар'Я 2008 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
29 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія 2006 2 юн. УЖГОРОД ОКДЮСШ Д Горецький Цімболинец
31 ВИНК Вероніка 2005 б/р МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Сопінська
32 СТРАТІЄНКО Ккатерин 2006 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Зикова

33 КАКЛЮГІНА Поліна 2006 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Каклюгіна
34 БОЛИЧЕВА Аріна 2005 1 юн. ДОНЕЦЬКА ОБЛ. МОН Хісматуліна Євсеєв
35 МИГДАЛОВИЧ Аліна 2008 1 юн. КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ Бригада ЦСК
36 УРАЛОВА Аріна 2008 2 юн. ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ №2 Колесніков
37 СЛОБОДЕНЮК Дар'Я 2006 2 МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Каклюгіна
38 ДМИТРІЄВА Анастасія 2008 2 юн. ЛЬВІВ Д АТЛЕТ Бунєєва
38 ШЕПХЕРД Нікола 2006 2 ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ №2 Колесніков
40 ФЕДОСЕЄВА Ірина 2006 б/р МАРІУПОЛЬ ФК TERRA SPORT Євсєєв


